Instructions
Leading the charge for electric heating
Cable Kits
Variable cable spacing to achieve your desired heating output
0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com2
Thank you for your purchase...
This document will provide a step-by-step guide to a perfect installation as well as details on the warranty and how
to get Technical Support should you need it.

Phone:
Address:
Postcode:
Part P number:
Date:
Signature:
Manufacturer‘s test log
To the installer:
Fix manufacturer test results label from inside the product box here.
Staple multiples.
Stock Code Length (m) Area 150W/m²
(m²)
Area 100W/m²
(m²) Output (W) Resistance
(Ohms)
TCK-014-0185 14 1 2 185 286
TCK-022-0300 22 2 3 300 176
TCK-033-0450 33 3 4 450 118
TCK-044-0600 44 4 5 600 88
TCK-055-0750 55 5 6 750 71
TCK-066-0900 66 6 8 900 59
TCK-086-1200 86 8 10 1200 44
ThermoSphere Cable Kit
Instructions
Issue 1.1 2024
ThermoSphere